

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons North Phase 4

Project No. 11480

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15" Apron Endwall	1	EACH	\$ 1,244.47	\$ 1,244.47
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 124.45
Total Cost			\$ 1,368.92	\$ 1,368.92
3X3 SAS	5	EACH	\$ 3,543.05	\$ 17,715.24
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,771.52
Total Cost			\$ 3,897.35	\$ 19,486.76
H Inlet	12	EACH	\$ 1,549.51	\$ 18,594.12
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 1,859.41
Total Cost			\$ 1,704.46	\$ 20,453.53
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 41,309.21

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **12/1/2017**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons North Phase 4

Project No. 11480

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	250	LF	\$ 52.13	\$ 13,033.73
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,303.37
Total Cost			\$ 57.35	\$ 14,337.10
15" RCP	699	LF	\$ 36.80	\$ 25,725.24
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,572.52
Total Cost			\$ 40.48	\$ 28,297.76
18" RCP	347	LF	\$ 40.67	\$ 14,113.99
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,411.40
Total Cost			\$ 44.74	\$ 15,525.39
Trench Compaction	1296	LF	\$ 6.22	\$ 8,064.90
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 806.49
Total Cost			\$ 6.85	\$ 8,871.39
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 67,031.65

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **12/1/2017**